RESULTATS
-]

La Chapelle Bertrand

LA CHAPELLE BERTRAND

VC CHATILLONNAIS

Class

IR

© 0 N o 0o b~ W DN

km

Doss

NOM
CHAGNEAU
BERTHONNEAU
LE GOUEZIGOU
FOURNIER
HERVE
GARANDEAU
ACCOURI
DOUCET
DUPUIS
BIGNONEAU
FERRON
DONIZEAU
NADAL
MILLON
DRILLEAU
JOUBERT
LARGEAU
LE JEUNE
BERNUCHON
GUILLON
LESENECHAL
BEGUIER
MALOYER
AUBINEAU
AUBUGEAU
LAROUDIE
HELIAS
DETTLING
NIVELLE
GOUBEAU
BONNIN
GUILLEMIN

en 02:18:15

Prénom
Alexandre
DAMIENS

Alain

Philippe

Philippe
JEROME

Sylvain
LAURENT
FREDERIC
THOMAS
David
Thomas
BRUNO
Sydney

Benjamin

FRANCIS
Thierry
Kevin
Olivier
Jean Luc
Arnaud
PIERRE
Cedric
Guillaume
David
THIBAUD
MICKAEL

Alexandre

Jean Francois

CYRIL
David

Christian

Moyenne du 1% :

CLUB
RC ROCHECHOUART UFOLEP
BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISME
EQUIPE CMI
VERRIERES AC
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
VC MAULEVRIER
U.S.CHAUVIGNY C.
POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS
V.C.ST MAIXENT
NL
U.V.POITIERS
P.ST FLORENT NIORT
BRESSUIRE AC
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISME
CHAMPAGNE SUD VENDEE CYCLISME
C.C.VERVANT
U.V.POITIERS
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
C.POITEVIN
U.C.C.VIVONNE
VS CANTON BEAUVOIR
V.C.THOUARS
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
V.NAINTRE
ASS.CYCL. LIMOGES BUSSIERE POITEVINE
VC ASLONNES UFLEP
V.C.ST MAIXENT
U.C.C.VIVONNE
V.C.THOUARS
C.C.VERVANT
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN

Route
D1/D2
30 juin 2019

0,000

Cat
PC D1
PC D1

PCO D1
PC D1
PC D1

PCO D1

PCO D1
PCD1
PC D2
PC D2

PCO D1

JD1
PC D2
PCO D1

JD1
PC D2
PCO D1
PCO D1
PC D2
PCO D2
PCO D2
PC D2
PC D2
PCO D1
PCO D2
PCO D2
PC D2
PCO D1
PCO D2
PCO D2
PCO D1
PCO D2

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

N°lic/UCI
UFOLEP
50791650181
51823670010
52490870009
50790820106
52491130009
50861030023
52492890059
50791170063
NL
50860710049
50790590205
50791650255
50790820122
50791650248
52853040074
50170790079
50860710318
50861540402
50860700558
50861050056
50791220015
50790600034
50790820010
50860680238
50870010042
UFOLEP
50791170055
50861050046
50790600114
50170790008
50860630066

NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

Tps

02:18:15


david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight


RESULTATS
-]

La Chapelle Bertrand

LA CHAPELLE BERTRAND

VC CHATILLONNAIS

Class

IR

© 0 N o 0o b~ W DN

km

Doss

NOM
GAILOU
BOSSARD
PICHAUD
GIRAUD
DESLANDES
DENIAU
DUPUIS
LEGROS
THOREAU
BLANCHARD
TESSEREAU
MOREAU
MARTINEAU
LABROUSSE
DEPLANCQ
VINCENT
MARCHAIS
DAVID
CHAUVET
COQUIS GENTILS
BERNARD
POUPAULT
CHARLAND
CHASSERIAUD
MILLOT
RETIF
GABORIT
POMMEREAU
AMIAUD
COTIER
DOUBLET
BORE
BEAUVAIS

en 01:30:41

Prénom
MICKAEL
STEPHANE
Didier
Jean Paul
RICHARD
Patrick
DIDIER
ALAIN
BRUNO
JEAN NOEL
DAVID
JEROME
ERIC
Christian
FREDERIC
Julien
Sebastien
Jerome
Isaline
Jean Claude
LAURENT
PASCAL
CEDRIC
Benoit
JULIEN
DOMINIQUE
Steve
MAX
PHILIPPE
David
PHILIPPE
ROLAND

Franck

Moyenne du 1% :

CLUB
BRESSUIRE AC
POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS
VELO CLUB MATHALIEN
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
CHAMPAGNE SUD VENDEE CYCLISME
P.ST FLORENT NIORT
CA CIVRAY
ASS.CYCL. LIMOGES BUSSIERE POITEVINE
VC LOUDUN
VS DOMPIERROIS
TC ABIGOT UFOLEP
VC VIHIERSOIS
VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS
TEAM CYCLISME SUPER U ROUILLAC
VC CHANTONAISIEN
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
V.C.THOUARS
P.ST FLORENT NIORT
AVENIR CYCLISTE MACQUEVILLOIS 17
A MEROISE CYCLISME
CHASSENEUIL VA
US CHAUVIGNY
POLE CYCLISME SAUMUROIS
TEAM CYCLISME SUPER U ROUILLAC
BRESSUIRE AC
CHASSENEUIL VA
US ST PIERRE DES CORPS
PSF NIORT
LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
VC VIHIERSOIS
V.NAINTRE
U.V.POITIERS

Route
D3 /D4
30 juin 2019

0,000

Cat
PC D4
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D1D
PC D4
PC D3
PC D3
PC D3
PC D4
PC D4
PC D4
PC D3
PC D3
PC D4
PC D3
PC D3
PC D4
PC D4

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

N°lic/UCI

50791650249 01:30:41

52492890119
50170380035
50160110189
52853040039
50790590045
50860630166
50870010009
50860650110
52852910136
UFOLEP
52490120076
52851060059
50172150001
52850230223
50861540401
50790600005
50790590197
50172170015
44413220061
50862390002
50861030057
52492890065
50172150003
50791650004
50862390001
44370480233
UFOLEP
52850200117
50861540012
52490120028
50860680358
50860710030

NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

Tps



